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 13 15810 BARINAS  23District E 2  0  0  36 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 15811 BARQUISIMETO CENTRAL  40District E 2  5  8  58 0  0  0 7  1  0  0

 5 15812 BARQUISIMETO TEODORO MENDEZ  9District E 2  2  2  14 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 8 15814 CABUDARE CENTRAL  18District E 2  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 15815 CAGUA PPCG BENIGNO ACOSTA MORALES  9District E 2  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 15817 CHIVACOA  9District E 2  2  3  18 1  0  0 3  0  0  1

 13 15822 GUACARA CENTRAL  13District E 2  4  7  26 0  0  0 5  2  0  0

 4 15823 GUIGUE  11District E 2  1  2  15 1  0  0 2  0  1  0

 5 15824 GUANARE  16District E 2  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 15829 MARACAY  5District E 2  0  0  6 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 15836 VALENCIA SAN DIEGO  14District E 2  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 15837 SAN FELIPE  10District E 2  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 15846 TURMERO  17District E 2  3  4  33 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 3 15847 VALENCIA CENTRAL  8District E 2  2  3  11 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 18 15848 VALENCIA NORTE  7District E 2  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 15850 VALENCIA 24 DE JUNIO  4District E 2  0  0  7 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 30050 VILLA DE CURA  31District E 2  4  5  49 0  0  0 3  2  0  0

 11 30777 CARORA  11District E 2  5  5  22 1  1  0 0  5  0  1

 7 32859 VALENCIA EL TRIGAL  13District E 2  2  2  20 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 26 33940 MARACAY EL LIMON  38District E 2  7  9  64 1  0  0 3  6  0  1

 5 41501 VALENCIA FLOR AMARILLO  16District E 2  2  2  21 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 6 41783 MARACAY EL CASTANO  8District E 2  1  1  14 1  0  0 1  0  1  0

 12 50924 BARQUISIMETO 2000  33District E 2  0  0  45 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 52119 VALENCIA CAMORUCO  9District E 2  2  4  13 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 1 54328 SAN FELIPE YURUBI  13District E 2  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 2 56027 BARQUISIMETO DEL ESTE  1District E 2  1  1  3 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 1 60417 BARQUISIMETO CREPUSCULAR  8District E 2  1  1  9 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 9 61796 MARIARA  7District E 2  7  8  16 0  0  0 6  2  0  0
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 2 78268 VALENCIA PARQUE VALENCIA  10District E 2  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 97142 BARQUISIMETO LISANDRO ALVARADO  14District E 2  1  2  27 0  1  0 1  1  0  0

 5 98803 CABUDARE PARQUE TEREPAIMA  10District E 2  4  6  15 0  0  0 3  3  0  0

 6 101706 BISCUCUY  14District E 2  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 107369 VALENCIA PREBO  11District E 2  2  2  14 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 6 107370 BARINAS ALTO BARINAS  27District E 2  0  0  33 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 109107 SANARE CENTRAL  5District E 2  4  5  12 0  0  0 3  2  0  0

 10 109374 VALENCIA AMERICA  11District E 2  4  10  21 0  0  0 6  4  0  0

 2 109631 BARQUISIMETO DON TEODORO MENDEZ  4District E 2  1  2  6 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 18 110137 BARQUISIMETO RUGIDOS DE LARA  27District E 2  1  1  45 2  0  0 0  1  0  2

 9 110918 VALENCIA NUEVOS HORIZONTES  12District E 2  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 116309 VALENCIA "MANUEL VICENTE GOMEZ ORTEGA"  9District E 2  3  4  16 0  0  0 1  3  0  0

 1 116793 NAGUANAGUA LA BEGONA  1District E 2  0  0  2 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 117069 MARACAY FLOR DE MARIA PALMA DE GARCIA  12District E 2  4  9  24 0  0  0 6  3  0  0

 2 119509 Universitario Barinas Santa Maria  8District E 2  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 119684 Yaritagua Las Palmas  12District E 2  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 119881 Maracay Maria Mota de Montilla  10District E 2  3  7  16 1  0  0 6  1  1  0

 10 119883 Barinas Juan Antonio Rodriguez D.  25District E 2  1  1  35 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 8 120484 Yaritagua Pedro Rafael Montilla  15District E 2  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 120921 San Felipe Amalia Gonzalez de Lucena  10District E 2  3  8  17 1  0  0 5  3  0  1

 6 121061 San Felipe "Olga de Pajuelo"  15District E 2  1  2  21 2  0  0 1  1  1  1

 17 122061 Zamora "Miguel Perdomo" Villa de Cura  41District E 2  5  10  58 0  0  0 7  3  0  0

 4 124340 Chivacoa Josefa Guerra de Alvarado  8District E 2  1  3  12 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 11 125053 San Diego La Esmeralda  9District E 2  2  4  20 1  0  0 3  1  1  0

 10 125563 Cocorote Madre Teresa de Calcuta  4District E 2  1  2  14 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 8 126451 Tocuyito Libertador  5District E 2  1  3  13 0  0  0 0  3  0  0

 4 127189 Boraure Santisima Trinidad  4District E 2  1  1  8 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 6 127876 Barquisimeto Dori Parra de Orellana  9District E 2  2  4  15 0  0  0 2  2  0  0
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 5 127900 Jose Antonio Paez Sabana de Parra  13District E 2  1  1  18 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 1 128663 Guama Familiar Centenario  4District E 2  0  0  5 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 129361 Barinas Centenario Familiar Linda Barinas  9District E 2  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 129576 Independencia Ana Teresa Carrero Parra  14District E 2  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 2 134237 Cabudare Cristobal Palavecino  0District E 2  0  0  2 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 134254 San Felipe El Fuerte  11District E 2  4  7  21 0  0  0 2  5  0  0

 8 137035 Yaritagua El Valeroso Peńa  7District E 2  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 137091 San Felipe Educadores Morir es Nacer  3District E 2  1  1  3 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 1 137171 Nirgua Parque Melvin Jones  11District E 2  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 137177 Farriar Jose Joaquin Veroes  4District E 2  0  0  5 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 28 138082 Zamora Kminants Al Kmino Guillermo Alae Moronta  32District E 2  0  0  60 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 138589 Barinas Ciudad Marquesa  9District E 2  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 139985 San Felipe Profesionales Carmen de Ramírez  14District E 2  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 140535 Pedraza Maria Perez  15District E 2  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 141025 San Felipe Marlene Lucena de Montilla  12District E 2  3  8  16 0  0  0 6  2  0  0

 4 141727 Calderas Cielito Lindo Barinas  17District E 2  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 141755 Valencia Lomas del Este  4District E 2  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 141760 Barinas Titanes Linda Barinas  10District E 2  0  0  20 1  0  0 0  0  1  0

 11 141812 Barinas Esplendor Linda Barinas  13District E 2  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 141813 Barinas Soñadores Linda Barinas  18District E 2  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 141816 Guasimitos Family Educators Linda Barinas  16District E 2  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 141968 Duaca Cuatricentenaria Argimiro Franklin Figueredo  26District E 2  0  0  38 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 142745 Maracay Amor y Luz  20District E 2  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 143530 Valencia Empresarial  13District E 2  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 145902 San Felipe Grupo Musical Cero Cobre  10District E 2  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 147850 Barinas General Jose Antonio Paez  6District E 2  0  0  7 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 147900 Barinas Dr Luis Razetti  8District E 2  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 147927 San Francisco de Asís Grupo Fitness  27District E 2  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 8 148335 Barinas Dr José Agustín Figueredo  9District E 2  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 148686 Maracay Funda Clove  11District E 2  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 2 149230 Barinas Francisco de Miranda  13District E 2  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 149241 Barquisimeto IMEI Dra Dora Contreras  27District E 2  0  0  44 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 151124 Barinas Unidos Para Servir  12District E 2  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 151278 La Victoria Ribas  22District E 2  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 151471 Duaca Don Ramón Durán  13District E 2  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 151509 Barinas Iluminando Corazones  Linda Barinas  6District E 2  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 151580 Barinas Sembradores de Esperanza Linda Barinas  5District E 2  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 152308 Barinas Juan Jose Coco Fadul Gomez  11District E 2  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 152309 Cubiro Lomas de Cubiro  15District E 2  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 152310 Barinas PID Carlos Alberto Valencia Valencia  10District E 2  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 152434 El Eneal Pablo Ledezma  9District E 2  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 153400 Guacara San Agustín  7District E 2  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 153586 Maracay Centro Juana Rodriguez  8District E 2  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 154916 Maracay PID Rafael Guerra  10District E 2  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 156638 Zamora PGD Rembrandt Gerardo Torin Villa de Cura  14District E 2  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 156778 Quibor Familiar Prof Ana Pastora Hernández de Mendoza  10District E 2  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 156782 Barquisimeto Reencuentro Tovareño  7District E 2  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 156785 Barquisimeto PGD Juvenal Rodriguez da Silva  15District E 2  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 171816 Maracay Eliodoro  11District E 2  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 172255 Duaca Jose Sanchez Sosa  10District E 2  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 174600 Barinas Eladio Tarife  25District E 2  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 180941 Duaca Abdo Khouri  16District E 2  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 2 181711 El Limón Henri Pittier  19District E 2  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 182565 Valencia Saturno Ramirez  17District E 2  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 182672 Barinas El Rugido del León  5District E 2  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 182805 Valencia del Rey y  Señorial  15District E 2  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 4 183363 Valencia Impacto Terapéutico  16District E 2  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 189959 Ocumare de la Costa La Constancia  16District E 2  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 189998 Barinas Solidarios del LLano  15District E 2  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 190334 Pueblo Llano Surcos Andinos  13District E 2  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 190638 Barquisimeto Tejiendo Redes  13District E 2  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 191234 Barinas Voces del Folklore Barines  2District E 2  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 192304 Barinas  Juan de los Santos Contreras el Carrao de Palmarito  5District E 2  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 919  2,440 1,521
 119

 105  170  13  2  0106 64  6  7
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